Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Level 3 Advanced

Design: IC 2
Colorway: Colorway 1

Stitches: 2649
Colors: 2
Height: 46.9 mm
Width:  50.2 mm
Zoom:  1:1

www.coolembroiderydesigns.com

EMBROIDERY

DESIGNS

Machine:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Max Stitch:
Min Stitch:
Max Jump:
Total Bobbin:

Tajima

1

2

3

25.1 mm
25.1 mm
23.5 mm
23.5 mm
0.0 mm
0.0 mm
10.9 mm
0.2 mm
6.5 mm
4.71m

Stop Sequence:

# N# St. Description Code Brand
1. 10 [ 1196 Orange 10 Default
2. 1 M 1451 Dark Green 1 Default
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